
AARS participants 2017
No First/middle name Last name Sex email address Home country

1 Md. Aurongajeb Akond m aurongajeb@yahoo.com Bangladesh
2 Edwin Chukwumah Anisha m edanisha@yahoo.com Nigeria
3 Hans Awude m hanswud@gmail.com Ghana
4 Crispen Chinguno m crispenchinguno@gmail.com Zimbabwe/South Africa
5 YungChan Choi m yollyolly@gmail.com South Korea
6 Marina Christina f marina.pangaribuan@gmail.com Indonesia
7 Natália Cindra f nataliacindra@gmail.com Brazil
8 Eddie Cottle m eddiecottle@yahoo.com South Africa
9 Prakashnee Govender f prakashnee@gmail.com South Africa

10 CLEMENT KASONDE m clementkasonde@gmail.com ZAMBIA
11 Svetlana Kolganova f k_svt@inbox.ru Russia
12 Harald Kröck m hkroeck@gmx.de Germany
13 Ajay Kumar m ajayksingh29@gmail.com India
14 Johanna Lauber f lauberjohanna@gmail.com Germany
15 Terence Manus m Terencepaulmanus@yahoo.de South Africa
16 Gift Maoneka m gmaoneka@gmail.com Zimbabwe
17 MPHO MARUPING m jabulamaruping@yahoo.com BOTSWANA
18 Madelaine Moore f maddim@gmail.com Australia
19 David Michael O'Connell m davidoconnell22@aol.com United Kingdom
20 Rebeca Pabon f repabon@gmail.com Puerto Rico
21 Gabriel Pinto m gabrielmusso@gmail.com Brazil
22 Helen Russell f helenback75@yahoo.co.uk United Kingdom
23 Christopher Karl Schwartz m christopher.k.schwartz@gmail.com Canada
24 Afrin Sultana f afrin.sep2@gmail.com Bangladesh
25 Yadav Sunil m sunillaxmanyadav@gmail.com India
26 Vishal Thakare m vishal.thakare09@gmail.com India
27 ALEX MWANGI THUITA m alexelagmt@yahoo.com KENYA
28 Ravi Kant Tripathi m ravi.rmlnlu@gmail.com India
29 ALPHONCE ODUOR WERE m alphowere@gmail.com KENYA
30 HUI XU m xuh200@gmail.com China


